
harm.:	VOCAL	FORUM

Henri	SALVADOR2.	Syracuse
Medley	10	ans	Choeur	des	Fifres

Bernard	DIMEY

Ténor

3332

26

2928

2322

15

21

3130

25

14

20191817

27

24

13

16

12

876

11

5

10

432

9

























 




















































 























 















raSyvoirtant

ris.Pa

raismej'ai

ànir

tis,

ses'u

ha

tantcou

zi

éen

Foudu

senesjeumaquevant

metsomau

Ouh

ne

vesou

parsoient

m'enpour

tempsprinmes

secu

queet

Avent.le

roVé

Ouh

demants

Ah

ades

terchan

ver

Ahma.

Rê

ma,LaGranddulaisPaleet

Ouh

nelobyBadedinsjarlesVoir

Ouh

3

3

3

33

3

3

3

333

	=	56





alguill2023


